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Tim Wilson 
EMS / Trauma Program Manager 
E-mail: tim.wilson@nebraska.gov

Office: 402-471-0124  
Cell: 402-480-1072 

Julie Smithson 
Southeast Region EMS Specialist

PO Box 111
Central City, NE 68826

E-mail: julie.smithson@nebraska.gov 
Office: 308-946-3409
Cell: 308-940-1994 

Carol Jorgensen
Central Region EMS Specialist

PO Box 198
Elm Creek, NE 68836 

E-mail: carol.jorgensen@nebraska.gov 
Office: 308-856-4967 
Cell: 308-440-4346 

Jackie Larrington
Western Region EMS Specialist

PO Box 162
Palisade, NE 69040 

E-mail: jackie.larrington@nebraska.gov
Office: 308-436-6950 
Cell: 308-765-9868 

Ben Leseberg
Northeast Region EMS Specialist 

E-mail: ben.leseberg@nebraska.gov
Office: 402-471-1680 
Cell: 402-525-3700 

Debbie Kuhn
EMS for Children & CISM Program Manager 

E-mail: debbie.kuhn@nebraska.gov
Office: 402-471-0119 or 

Cell: 402-326-0173 

Wendy Snodgrass
EMS Education Compliance Manager

917 Wildwood Lane
Nebraska City, NE68410 

E-mail: wendy.snodgrass@nebraska.gov
Office: 402-873-5082  

Cell: 402-314-9184 

Sherri Wren
Trauma Program Manager 

E-mail: sherri.wren@nebraska.gov
Office: 402-471-0539 
Cell: 402-429-3311 

Crystal Dailey, RN
Trauma RN Specialist

PO Box 43
Johnstown, NE 69214 

E-mail: crystal.dailey@nebraska.gov
Office: 402-722-4300 
Cell: 402-289-7431 

Doug Fuller
EMS IT Business System Analyst 
E-mail: doug.fuller@nebraska.gov

Office: 402-471-3578 
Cell: 402-326-1279 

Sharon Steele
EMS IT Business System Analyst 

E-mail: sharon.steele@nebraska.gov
Office: 308-535-8095 
Cell: 308-530-2419 
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